Dinwiddie County
Demographic Profile Projections
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2030 Projection
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Total Population
White

Black or African American
Asian
Other Races

24,533
15,837
8,257
76
363

28,001
17,899
9,204
122

776

27,947
17,516
8,177
126
2,128

27,493

28,770

Not Hispanic or Latino

Hispanic or Latino

24,296
237

DINWIDDIE COUNTY
POPULATION PROJECTION
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2010 2020

Sources: Virginia Employment Commission, U.S. Census Bureau, Bureau of Labor Statistics, Virginia Department of Education

2030 2040

27,327
674

26,819

1,128

High School Diploma Graduates

Year

Dinwiddie

2022 — 2023
2021 — 2022
2020 — 2021
2019 — 2020

2018 — 2019

275
306
295
327
293

DINWIDDIE COUNTY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT *

Bachelor's
degree,
19%

Some college, no
degree, 34%

Diploma,
26%

Dinwiddie Co. Population 25 and Over: 20,432

*American Comm. Survey 2020




)1( B ri gh'l'p 0 i nt PROFILE OF DINWIDDIE CO. STUDENTS AT

BRIGHTPOINT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

DINWIDDIE CO. ENROLLMENT DINWIDDIE CO. ENROLLMENT AT TYLER DINWIDDIE CO. STUDENTS MOST
BY PROGRAM TYPE, 2023-24 BECOMING BRIGHTPOINT POPULAR ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

Unclassified \

21% .
° Certificate 19% Annual
1 Headcount,
12,097

Dinwiddie, 256
Dinwiddie
Dual
Enrollment, 35

e Top Programs of 2023-2024
2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024  @m# Nusing AAS. B #2 Health Sciences A S.

= Dinwiddie == Dinwiddie Dual Enrollment Annual Headcount #3 Electrical Engineering Tech AA.S.  m #4 Business Admin A S.
m #5 Paychology AS.

Dinwiddie Co. Enrollment by Program Type Annual Enrollment by Headcount Graduates

Transfer = CTE Certi- Un- Year Dinwiddie Overall Year Dinwiddie Overall

Year
Assoc. Assoc. ficate classified

2023-2024 256 12,097 2023-2024 40 1,198
2023-2024 64 89 49 54

2022-2023 281 11,787 2022-2023 L 1,141
2022-2023 62 88 33 98

2021-2022 253 11,491 2021-2022 L4 1,180
2021-2022 65 77 26 85

2020-2021 286 12,798 2020-2021 46 1,173
2020-2021 90 75 26 95

2019-2020 374 13,603 2019-2020 28 1,208
2019-2020 85 36

Source: Tyler Becoming Brightpoint PREPARED BY THE OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS




